CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY
Date:

s, 8 EE

Total Number of Request for Adjustment

Total Number of Adjustments Approved

Highest Bill Adjusted

Lowest Bill Adjusted

Total Gallons Adjusted

Total Cost of Adjustments

DETAILS

Customer Name

] Rea AhaQu‘Sor\

Customer Address

33 A Y (rarden C

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started

5-%-4%

Date Leak Repaired

23-Ll-2 3

l o y\-\.\(\ Amount of Bill:

AN ML

Usage:

Q3N

Average Bill:

“38.84

Three Month Average Usage:

2 X2

Adjustment Approved:

w| [

Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

*184. 23

Adjusted 8ill Amount:

Q3018

Customer Name

Janme s |Hoodk

Customer Address

350K Stivers Bl

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started

Date Leak Repaired

H <32

Amount of Bill:

‘4o, 0N

Usage:

Qles

Average 8ill: £ q g o:n_ Three Month Average Usage: L{ ‘-‘
Adjustment Approved: Ya_l ] No ‘ Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: A l 8 fl " (J 3 Adjusted Bill Amount: e a 83. ‘ L(

Customer Name

One Life Chupds

Customer Address

8480 Hw{ S N.

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started

Date Leak Repaired

5-4-33

& W\o MS‘ Amount of gill: | ™ ' &3 "l- 3 q Usage: (.Q r] g
Average Bill: | * I a 3 ‘:8" Three Month Average Usage: (@) \
Adjustment Approved: Yes l I No ] Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: | S 33. g 3 Adjusted Bill Amount: * r‘ \o, S “f

Customer Name

w.as*gm e s

Customer Address

(o 04 Prickett R,

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started

Date Leak Repaired

5-4-3.5-

1 Ma NUl\- Amount of Bill: 031 89,0(. f\ \ Usage: \ q \ O
Average Bill: |[& \ n (ﬂq D ‘& Three Month Average Usage: l_a l O
Adjustment Approved: Yes l No Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

*\,\03.%0

Adjusted Bill Amount:

9., Nb.s |

Customer Name

Coy Gardner

Customer Address

Boo G-c-w\\mhf&t

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started

Date Leak Repaired

(Vg

Amount of Bill:

._B_W& vx\-\\ 5

4000, Y\

Usage:

EXAY PN

Average Bill:

ng.t

Three Month Average Usage:

Yo

Adjustment Approved:

] | W

Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

“1,830.145

Adjusted Bill Amount:

2 6.69




CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY
Date: Sune 2023

Total Number of Request for Adjustment Total Number of Adjustments Approved

Highest Bill Adjusted Lowest Bill Adjusted

Total Cost of Adjustments

Total Gallons Adjusted

DETAILS
Customer Name ?LM\*‘ "'LQV"" .S Customer Address ‘ 00 Eoﬁ»rﬁ; -D‘\, b
B

Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired S-(a-3 o
Q\ Yo r\.\,.\\s Amount of gill: | 5&3, r\ \ Usage: 9 q 3
Average Bill: | ( a 16} g Three Month Average Usage: LD g
Adjustment Approved: Yes , ’ No ] Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: | * 1Q\e6 9 Adjusted 8ill Amount: | © 339 (o q
Customer Name |2 o ca_ AV\OQ&\"}‘D N Customer Address | 33 9 Y G‘Rl’v‘u\c ‘uu)_

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Leak Started | 2, l s Date Leak Repaired 3 l i 4 Ce ( a9
l YWne ‘\,\),\ Amount of Bill: | * ‘* a \ .q \ Usage: QBG

Average Bill: f’3 8 i g L( Three Month Average Usage: Q O
Adjustment Approved: Yes l ] No ] Approved 8y:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer 8ill: | ¥ l 8 k‘. ‘a 3 Adjusted Bill Amount: (Q 3 q . ’ g

Customer Name Customer Address

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired

Amount of Bill: Usage:
Average Bill: Three Month Average Usage:
Adjustment Approved: Yes ] ‘ No ] Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: Adjusted Bill Amount:

Customer Name Customer Address

Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired

Amount of Bill: Usage:

Average Bill: Three Month Average Usage:

Adjustment Approved: Yes I [ No I Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: Adjusted Bill Amount:

Customer Name Customer Address

Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired

Amount of Bill: Usage:
Average Bill: Three Month Average Usage:
Adjustment Approved: YesJ l No l Approved By:

Adjusted Bill Amount:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:




L
*-d—“g__.l‘,‘

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST
5" X~ > F Service Account Na.:

Rea Ande ~.56 i\ Home Phone:
3224 G‘ar‘dbn Cleb Work phone:

State, Zip:
Date Repaired:

Date of Request:
Customer Name:
Service Address:
City: Sy an
Date Leak Detected: N

OAXLR30-020

561 53~ 858

BR, Naddd

2~

HKle -3 J

9

planation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or receipts for repair parts

|
|

Sworn Statement:

swear or affirm that the above and foregolng representations are trie and correct to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

L]

decision.

You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final

Usage:

e \\M\ Amaunt of Bill: | & '—t &\ L\ \
Average Bill; (3 . g L\

Three Month Average Usage
Approved By:

L Ncl‘

Adjustment Approved: | Ya;‘

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer By K ‘ SZ L{ 9- 3 : Adjusted BTl Amount:
g f i i Paner“‘
Payment Plan Yes No | Payment Period | 3 Months 6 Months J fe :
Customer Serwce N\naf'er ‘
Page 1

City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adfustment Pollcy



NC2817 - NC3817-50 - 3866

Gregg Miller Plumbing, LLC
10 Adobe Court
Little Rock, AR 72206
EIN# 88-1213795 MP5763

fiodt D2 550~ 000

carbonless job invoice

501-(65%- 8589

501-350-4577
6ATE ORDER ORDER TAKEN BY
D /e
326 2022
(SOLD T0 a7y R PHONE NO. CUSTOMER ORDER #
P i ; ’\5 e
A "\, L \‘a At f iy “L"fﬁ&. RS U S
> .\"i i I ; { X\‘ ‘ JOB LOCATION
25<Y mwockey L bubh W
-~ ¢ 3 . JOB PHONE STARTING DATE
A 2-) .y ¥ -}* A.“‘ BTN )
EL.,»‘ ”1‘]7“""‘" Vol K y 7 N S
ot TERMS
A

=il [ el

White2 Sere.rce

Lint . At Have.w

| 0 AR
‘ TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS
Dy &
TOTAL MATERIALS é/ ¢/ TOTAL LABOR
O R T L T L e o A S S e e T D R IR “*WW‘%Q’-’Wwéﬁ%ﬁmﬁ%%wm?ﬁm%w&m%m’mmw TR
WORK ORDERED TOTAL LABOR
DATE ORDERED TOTAL MATERIALS
DATE COMPLETED
X TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS
~ L]
— sustomL | 2 8¢/
APPROVAL. SIGNATURE !’
— TAX
C),)ﬂ A Y/// / . - VRYY®




j CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

0046Go-020

Date of Request: S-18-5049 Sarvice Account No.:

Customer Name: Sames ook Home Phone:

Service Address: 3S08 SHhwers B\VD  Work Phone: .

City: (5Mr~v\+’ State, Zip: AR NGoad &
Date Repaired: 4.2 -4 9-»

Date Leak Detected:

Dascup’cxon of Cause of Leak( faycet, toflet, underground, etc.): i
t"\b‘\‘ \»J“U'L‘C\“ \Ar-e«:\—e\.a (/\M; Lﬂ.a.K»V\%/ T

|
|

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repair parts

9

|
| S

Sworn Statement:

swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and corract to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (Wsac).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you fave the right to sppear before the Bryant City Council for a final

decision.

?

3

EQR OFEICEUSE OGN Y
l W\»wUt\ Amount of sill: & qu “ r\ f\ ' ' Usag:n_; a G 5
‘ ) Three Month Average Usage: L{*‘t

Average Bill; < f\ 8

L Acffustm 20t Apnrovad qu\ L -.No [ . : Approved 8y:
L. Amount m’Ad;ustment to Sewer B(Hj & | ‘ 8 rl (93 . AdJusted Bill Amount; a 83 'q—.\\v'

Paymer*

3Months . 6 Months Arme —-—“\J

Payment Period

é Payment Plan ] Yes l No f’

%

Customer Service Manager

Page 1

City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adfustment Pollcy



5/18/22, 3:26 PM

[waterbilling] Water leak in hot water line slab foundation - lwarner@cityofbryant.com - CityofBryant.com Mail

[waterbilling] Water leak in hot water line slab foundation

To Whom it My Concern

From: James and Sue Hood ACCOUNT# 004680-000

3508 Stivers Blvd.
Bryani, AR. 72022
Phone: 501-847-3343

We were expectting that we would get a really large water biif because of a leak in a hot water line

We do not know when the leak occurred. but it was found by B. R. McGinty plumbers when they came to install

a new water heater for us. Thatwas on 4/12/.2022. We had them turn the hot water off until repairs could be dor

The McGinty plumbers came back on 4/25/2022 to reroute all of our water lines to the attic. This work was compl

I'am attaching the Job Work Orders for both 4/12/2022 and 4/26/2022 from McGinty. The leak evidently was a Iz

Our water bill just received is $470.77. | was advised that | could make a payment of the amount on previous bill

committee

for further action. We hope that with this information from us that a considerable reduction of our bill can be mak

done we will pay whatever balance is left on our bill.

Also, from 4/12/2022 until 4/26/2022 we did not take showers here and could not run our dishwasher.

Thank you for your assistance.

https://mail.googie.com/mail/u/0/#inbox/FMfcgzGpF zssMggMmwRFFrGgDgBNMplw

111
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

T
Semme g

03380(]"000

Date of Request: S-10-39% Sarvice Account No.:
Customer Name:  One Life Clrarcl Home Phone:
Service Address: BH90 WPY S N\ work phone: .
City: Bruvant State, Zip: AR Na0ad
Date Leak Detected: Date Repaired: S~q.3 %
Dascnptwn q;;Cause of Lealkn( faycet, tojlet, underground, etc.): i
L
Explanation of how leak was repalred: .Attach plumbing invoice or receipts for repair parts

Sworn Statement:

swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are trite and correct to the

|
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

You have the right to appeal the Custorner Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Commitiee (WSAC).
if you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final

Q@

decision.

Usage:

1234, 30

;Qﬂ\m "~ Amourt of il

Average Bill: | » 1‘ a 3 ?2 . Three Momth Average Usage: CD
i&djustm at Apuroved Ya,s‘ -No ' . , Approved 8y:
Amour m‘Adjustmem‘.to Sewer Billy & 59“3 8} ) . Ad;usted Bill Amounts | * r\ \O 5 L‘ i
F’ayment Plan Yes ' I LF’ayment Period Months . 6 Momths Zj:ll:-lep* . i N B

JONUW Z/

Customer Service Man;ggj

Page 1

City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adjustment Pollcy



Intertech Maintenance Group

714 Calhoun Street
Little Rock, AR 72202

0: 501-246-0400
E: info@intertechmaint.com

Deerman, Michael
8420 AR-5 N
Alexander, AR 72002

’ 1 Plumbing Service Call

' Deerman, Michacl
8420 AR-5 N
Alexander, AR 72002

[  Labor Cost

I Material Cost

1 Travel Fee
Total

ACH OA3B0T - 000

ont Lite C(lhwach Invoice

INTERTECH

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING
REFRIGERATION APPLIANCES

Date Invoice #

5/9/2022 26695

Terms Work Order / Job

Duc on receipt | 220726090746R
L 0.00 000
1,380.00 1,380.00
460.69 | 460.69
0.00 0.00
1,840.69
Total $1.840.69
Payments $0.00

Balance Due $1,840.69



.

|
|
|

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

o¢>l3t3-ozm

5 ((e gg" Service Account No.:

>

Date of Request:

Westgate PW(G < Home Phone:

Customer Name:
(.eo"( Pro Medd R~ Work phone: .
AR._Ng223.3

Service Address:
State, Zip:

~yoan

' 5-4-33

City:
Date Repaired:

Date Leak Detected:

Q-” ”ru u/.,b(’. ""?

9

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or receipts for repair parts

|

Sworn Statement:

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

]
i
|

swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and correct to the

Q

3
decision.

You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a fina|

Usage:

| &\ o

I mu\)H'\ Amaunt of Bill: ‘ L 'gaq l"\ |
L Average Bill: | € \ \ Le q o= o , Three Month Average Usaga (é 1 &
L Adjustme 20t Apnroyjd .Y:_ts.v ‘No [ . Approved 8y:
I Amoum ofAdJustmentto SewerBrH’ (‘ ]D} q0 Adjusted Bill Amount: fa r] Qm
i Paymen* '
Payment Plan Yes No Payment Period | 3 Months & Momnths R i
M A /
Customer Service Manaﬂ‘f)
Page 1

City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adfustment Pollcy



fet 00|33 - 00

BrendaJ Lee <bjlee@cityofbryant.com>

[waterbilling] Westgate Apartments Water Bill

1 message

Darcy Adams <dadams@pdccompanies.com> Mon, May 16, 2022 at 2:40 PM
To: "waterbilling@cityofbryant.com" <waterbilling@cityofbryant.com>
Cc: Synthia Williamson <synthia@pdccompanies.com>

Good afternoon,

| am attaching a copy of the invoice for the last water bill for this apartment complex. | have also attached an invoice for
the repair of the leak that was causing the higher bill. Would it be possible for you to remove the sewer charges from the
invoice?

Thanks!

Darcy Adams

PDC Companies | Regional Managing Agent

1501 North University, Suite 740 | Little Rock, Arkansas 72207
Office: 501.666.9629 | Fax: 501.666.3559 | Direct: 501.492.7563

www pdecompanies.com | www.pdcconstiruction.net

Confidentiality Notice: This communication and any enclosed documents or links to documents may be confidential and
privileged and is intended for the sole use of the person or entity to whom they are addressed. Any review, distribution, or
other unauthorized use of the information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify me immediately and delete this message and any attachments from your
computer or network. Thank you.

From: ricoh@pdccompanies.com <ricoh@dpdecompanies. com>
Sent: Monday, May 16, 2022 2:30 PM
To: Darcy Adams <dadams@@pdecompanies.com>

Subject: Scanned from a Xerox Management |

Please open the attached document.
Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page

Multifunction Printer Location:
Device Name: Xerox Management

w3 220516143005.pdf
k|
147K



AT AMERICAN 7 Receyy
,_ &ﬁgg’g FD ay g INVOICE

THE ORIGINAL LEAK SPECIALISTS”

INVOICE DATE INVOICE #

#37 Collins Industrial Place
North Little Rock, AR 72113 5/8/2022 48228
Phone: (501) 228-0676 / (800) 461-2962
Fax: (501) 225-9673
BILLING ADDRESS SITE ADDRESS

PRC Companies West Gate Apartment

Linda Cook 604 Prickett Rd

1601 N. University Ave. Suite 740
Litile Rock, AR 72207

Bryant, AR 72022

Claim# /PO # Paym@m Terms Completion Date Tech Billing Phone
Due on receipt 546:2022 Levi 501-666-9629
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTy AMOUNT
Leak Deltection-Indu... | ALD performed a complete commercial leak detection to 2,700.00

reveal a leak between the buildings near the sidewalk. ALD
exposed the leak on a 2" tee, ALD made the proper repairs
and upon completion of repairs the system was retested to
verify no other leaks exist. The hole was hack filled. ALDis
not responsible for any landscaping.

1 Leak detection and location work is guaranteed for (30) days 0.00
from the date of completion. ALD will re-test the system or
refund the detection fee (at our sole option), if i is reported
within the (30) day period that a leak is not where marked.
ALD will not be liable for consequential losses. Detection and
Guarantee is limited to the first leak found in the system.

ALD is not responsible for any landscaping upon completion o 0.00
repairs.

Landscaping

Please remit payment (o above address,

Total

Guarantees Apply as Indicated #

#1 Leak detection and location work is guaranteed for 30 days from the date of cormpletion. We will re-test the system or refund the
detection fee (at our sole option), if it is reported within the above 30 day period that the leak is not where originally marked, We will not
be tiable for consequential losses, Detection and Guarantee is limited to the first feak found on the system.

#2 Pool leak detection guarantee applied to pool pipes and above ground plumbing only. No guarantee applies to leak detection on
pool structure or structual repairs unless otherwise specified. We will re-test the pool pipes and above ground plumbing or refund the
dataction fee {(at our sole option), if it is reported within the above 30 day period that the leak is not where originally marked. We will not
he resposible for consequentiaf losses. Guaraniee does not apply to additional leaks found in the same line.

#3 Minor repairs are guaranteed for 30 days from the date of complation.
#4 Major repairs are guarantead for 12 months from the date of completion. We will not be liable for consequential lnsses.

#5 No Guarantee Applies.

FFINDG THE WORK SASTISFACTORY AND THE CHARGES AS AGREED, AND AGREE TO PAY THE TOTAL AMOUNT WITHOUT
ANY DEDUCTION WHATSOEVER, | FURTHER AGREE TO PAY REASONABLE CHARGES FOR COLLECTION, INCLUDING
LEGAL FEES, INTHE EVENT OF MY DEFAULT, AS WELL AS P%Q&T}Y AND INTEREST AS ALLOWED BY LAW,



Ammw RECEIVET ey g g INVOICE

Y- DETECTEON

THE ORIGINAL LEAK SPECIALISTS™

‘ INVOICE DATE INVOICE #
#37 Collins Induslrial Place

North Little Rock, AR 72113 5/9/2022 48228

Phone: (501) 228-0676 / (800) 461-2962
Fax: (601) 225-9673

BILLING ADDRESS SITE ADDRESS
PDC Companies Wast Gale Apartment
Linda Cook 604 Prickett Rd
1501 N. University Ave. Suite 740 Bryant, AR 72022
Little Rock, AR 72207

Claim # /P.O. # Payment Terms Completion Date Tech Billing Phone
Due on receipt 5/6.2022 Levi 501-666-9629
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry AMOUNTY
Sales Tax 0.00

Please remit payment to above address.

Total $2,700.00

Guarantees Apply as Indicaled #

#1 Leak detection and location work is guaranteed for 30 days from the date of completion. We will re-test the system or refund the
detection fee (at our sole option), if it is reported within the above 30 day pariad that the leak is not where originally marked. We will not
be fiable for consequential losses, Delection and Guaranies is limited to the first laak found on the system,

#2 Pooi leak detection guarantee applied to pool pipes and above ground plumbing only. No guaraniee applies to leak detection on
pool structure or structual repairs unless otherwise specified. We will re-test the pool pipes and above ground plumbing or refund the
detaction fee (at our sole option), i it is reported within the above 30 day period that the leak is not where ariginally marked. We will not
be resposible for consequential tosses, Guarantes does not apply to additional leaks found in the same lina.

#3 Minor repairs are guaranteed for 30 days from the date of complation.

#4 Major repairs are guaranteed for 12 months from the dale of completion. We will not be liable for consequantial losses.,

#5 No Guarantee Applies.

FFIND THE WORK SASTISFACTORY AND THE CHARGES AS AGREED, AND AGREE TO PAY THE TOTAL AMOUNT WITHOUT

ANY DEDUCTION WHATSOEVER, | FURTHER AGREE TO PAY REASONABLE CHARGES FOR COLLECTION, INCLUDING
LEGAL FEES, IN THE EVENT OF MY DEFAULT, AS WELL AS P%@E&Y AND INTEREST AS ALLOWED BY LAW.




5 -“_=“l"4

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST
Date of Request: Y | I Service Account No.: OO0R3bkl-000
Customer Name: Cody Gardner— Home Phone: ' >
Service Address: 00 "Grree~ Val\\ldy~ Work Phone: '
City: 6r*(1‘ an " State, Zip: AR N3s3d9
Date Leak Detected: Date Repaired: “ 10 3«
Dascnption of Cause of Leala( faucet, toflet, underground, etc): i
= ey

| —
Explanation of how leak was repalred: .Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repair parts

.

Sworn Statement:
, swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and correct to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature
@ You have the rigﬁt to appeal the Customer Service Manager's decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final

3

decision.

-i‘%‘;-;'iuu g bl $a e 4 & A
3 w\.\\,&.\\ S Amount of Bill: » L(‘OO n.Y\ Usage:
Average Bill; L q Q "3' Three Momth Average Usage
F‘sd]ustmént Aporo}{gd Ya}\ L ~N0 l i ! Approved By: .
Amouny of Ad;ustment__to Sewer Bﬂl_}, ’ g q 0 f\g— . Adjusted Bill Amount; | € 9.1 | ' (e ,:(D ‘i "_b.'
" Pa'*,»’mer“‘ & e
Payment Plan No Paymen* Period | 3 Months 6 Months J }x’ﬂft‘l' . -—\J

0@9@4/

Customer Service Mar\aﬂer

Page 1

City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adjustment Pollcy
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)’ CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

o02N3Y4&-0e0

Date of Request: = / A Service Account No.:

Customer Name: P*;\-u« arr’s Home Phone:

Service Address: los Regeas O " Work Phone:

City: B~ A State, Zip: AR N33
Date Repaired: S=19+-33

Date Leak Detected:

‘Descr_,ipﬁon ofCause of Leaky( faucet, tojlet, underground, etc.):
Ty

/I/o\“-;(/’]’ Lﬂz«/k‘\hﬁ/ | \/

|

[

|

L~ 7
Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or receluts for repair parts

9

——

Sworn Statement:

, swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and corract to the

|
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

2 You have the rlgﬁt to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committee (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final

g

decision.

EOR OFEIC: & ; : ) Ty
’ 3 © Usage: &qg

g WP\M\S' Amaunt of Bill: rsa 3. r] \ ‘
Average Bill: | p\g,b.fe ) v Three Momth Average Usage: (ﬂ 8 )
L_ F\éjustmnnt Aporo\i_e‘d | Ya;l L v.Ne l . ] Approved By:
l - Amourtt of Ad;ustment to Sewer Billy < \ q \ b ’A_. - : Adjusted Bill Amount: | * 3 39\ (a 1 i
é Payment Plan F’;ymenf period | 3 Months | 6 months ::’tmw ) A_&;_J

(M&;J

Customer Service Manzv7

Page 1
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ne O 7AY g~ 000

How doers

17060 TNTERSTATE 30
BEMION, AR 72015 (R0 Be0-B28Y

1405 Bouus 5257« 05/12/22  04:30 PM
SALE CASHIER MORGAN

)7 DR OPEPP <A= 2.18

UJ%OU 000443 2 SORE =A= 218
2007 CLASSIC COCA-COLA

Ul} 01137101 FETT LED <A» .97

FEIT A19 LED COLOR CHANGLNG
732106900126 DTSFECT SPRY <A= 3.98
lBMlliNl(TAHN IfN\JBm

9(' 104?“9 X FLAPPER <A> ad
ULTRA 2% FLAPPER

GEAL «h> 1,98

078000082401 Y,
2004 DR PLE

% : SEAL FOR MAMSFTELD
d“Mﬂ)M(}’KJ'ANUY iy 2.47
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CITY OF BRY/—\NT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

Date of Request: 5» &(Q-— &3— Service Account No.:

Customer Name:

Rea  AnderSspn Home Phone:

Service Address: 23324 Garden Club DAWork Phone:

City: Bryan
Date Leak Detected:

State, Zip:
Date Repaired:
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(o5 3-8B589
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w&—‘;-e_\—- Servien Liine b—a\&'\hg/
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Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or receipts for repair parts

9

=

r“\-——\.“__

Sworn Statement:

]
|

swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and corract to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

Signature

o You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final

F
decision.
EOR OFEICELSEONILY ' 7 .
1 W\‘V\"JL Amount of Bill: ﬂL‘ ‘&\ \ L‘( ( Usagé: &3 n
Average Bill; | ® 3 % s g "\ Three Month Average Usage: 8\'0
L -.No [ 3 Approved 8y:

Adjustment Apprayed; | Y‘r},‘s‘

"a3n, lg

- Amount ofAdjustmenHo SeweerH’ € | 8% &}

Ad}usted Bill Amount:

Pav«fmer+

1

Payment Period

Yes

é Payment Plan

3 Months

W&g%wwop

Customer Service ManAr

. 6 Months A’mfl o J“xj
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City of Bryant Water and Wastewater Udlities Leak Adjustment Pollcy



Gregg Miller Plumbing, LLC
10 Adobe Court
Little Rock, AR 72206
EIN# 88-1213795 MP5763

iea o~
SOOI - 395—8’689
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TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL MATERIALS g/t/ e TOTAL LABOR |S24 ¢ oz
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APPROVAL SIGNATURE

SUBTOTAL

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE // }.‘ G LW/M/S

TAX

A-2817-3817 / T-3866

ATy 4

s

GRAND TOTAL

10-11




